



Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-2191 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Proposed Settlements Status: Approved

(Municipal Litigation)

File created: 3/8/2017 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 3/22/2017 Final action: 3/22/2017

Title: Case: Kelly v. Cook County

Case No: 16 CH 5192

Settlement Amount: \$5,000.00

Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Payable to: John Q. Kelly and Loevy and Loevy

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A

Subject matter: Dispute arising out of Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA")

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/22/2017	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
3/22/2017	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass

Case: Kelly v. Cook County Case No: 16 CH 5192

Settlement Amount: \$5,000.00

Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Payable to: John Q. Kelly and Loevy and Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A

Subject matter: Dispute arising out of Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA")